Home > Product Details
NAC
Model
Rated
Voltage
[V]
Rated
Current
[A]
NAC-06-472 AC 1- 250 / DC250 6
NAC-10-472 AC 1- 250 / DC250 10
NAC-16-472 AC 1- 250 / DC250 16
NAC-20-472 AC 1- 250 / DC250 20
NAC-30-472 AC 1- 250 / DC250 30
NAC-04-472 AC 1- 250 / DC250 4
Features
High attenuation of common mode noise from 150kHz to 1MHz
Single Phase 250 VAC

Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Cosel:
  NAC-04-102  NAC-04-102-D  NAC-04-222  NAC-04-222-D  NAC-04-332  NAC-04-332-D  NAC-30-681-DXE  NAC-30-
681-DXU  NAC-30-472  NAC-30-472-D  NAC-30-472-DXE  NAC-30-472-DXU  NAC-30-681  NAC-30-681-D  NAC-30-
222-DXE  NAC-30-222-DXU  NAC-30-332  NAC-30-332-D  NAC-30-332-DXE  NAC-30-332-DXU  NAC-30-102  NAC-
30-102-D  NAC-30-102-DXE  NAC-30-102-DXU  NAC-30-222  NAC-30-222-D  NAC-20-472-DXE  NAC-20-472-DXU
NAC-20-681  NAC-20-681-D  NAC-20-681-DXE  NAC-20-681-DXU  NAC-20-332  NAC-20-332-D  NAC-20-332-DXE
NAC-20-332-DXU  NAC-20-472  NAC-20-472-D  NAC-20-102-DXE  NAC-20-102-DXU  NAC-20-222  NAC-20-222-D
NAC-20-222-DXE  NAC-20-222-DXU  NAC-16-681  NAC-16-681-D  NAC-16-681-DXE  NAC-16-681-DXU  NAC-20-102
  NAC-20-102-D  NAC-16-332-DXE  NAC-16-332-DXU  NAC-16-472  NAC-16-472-D  NAC-16-472-DXE  NAC-16-472-
DXU  NAC-16-222  NAC-16-222-D  NAC-16-222-DXE  NAC-16-222-DXU  NAC-16-332  NAC-16-332-D  NAC-10-681-
DXE  NAC-10-681-DXU  NAC-16-102  NAC-16-102-D  NAC-16-102-DXE  NAC-16-102-DXU  NAC-10-472  NAC-10-
472-D  NAC-10-472-DXE  NAC-10-472-DXU  NAC-10-681  NAC-10-681-D  NAC-10-222-DXE  NAC-10-222-DXU  NAC-
10-332  NAC-10-332-D  NAC-10-332-DXE  NAC-10-332-DXU  NAC-10-102  NAC-10-102-D  NAC-10-102-DXE  NAC-
10-102-DXU  NAC-10-222  NAC-10-222-D  NAC-06-472-DXE  NAC-06-472-DXU  NAC-06-681  NAC-06-681-D  NAC-
06-681-DXE  NAC-06-681-DXU  NAC-06-332  NAC-06-332-D  NAC-06-332-DXE  NAC-06-332-DXU  NAC-06-472
NAC-06-472-D  NAC-06-102-DXE  NAC-06-102-DXU